2003 BEACH RUN RESULTS

NAME
JEFF ATKINSON
THORSTEN HEGBERG
STEVE GAUTREAU
SCOTT GUERRERO
DAVID SCHREINER
RICK DODSON
CAMERON PAGETT
MICHAEL SPENCER
MARK SILVA
MIKE WHITCOMBE
DANA STAGGE
ANNIE SEAWRIGHT
CHRIS BUEHRER
ALISON ATKINSON
DARWIN PAGETT
GEOFF GUERRERO
STEVE GRANT
JAN BARTOSIK
DENNIS HALL
ED ROOT
HUNTLEY CASTNER
PAUL SILVA
PETER MURRAY
RICHARD GRONBACH
TIM MONK
GORDON WATT
DANNY FACCINI
PAT WICKENS
DIANE SILVA
BOB STAGNER
ROB DESANTIS
TRACY HAGAN
RON DINNEL
CONNIE GARBARINI
DANIEL RAMIREZ
ANTHONY SIELA
MIKE MIDGLEY
HEATHER SLOANE
ROBERTA RITTER
ANDREA MADENWALD
CASEY SIELA
CHRIS CORMAN
TIM WINTER
CURTIS PAGETT
BARRY PAQUETTE
TIM RITTER
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AGE
40-44
30-34
35-39
35-39
18-24
35-39
13-14
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
35-39
30-34
35-39
40-44
50-54
35-39
55-59
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
30-34
35-39
30-34
60-64
40-44
55-59
40-44
30-34
30-34
45-49
35-39
25-29
15-17
15-17
35-39
40-44
15-17
35-39
40-44

10 & UNDER

60-64
40-44

TIME
12.16
12.21
12.32
12.35
12.39
12.4
12.53
13.01
13.11
13.3
13.47
13.51
14.22
14.3
14.51
14.56
14.57
15.04
15.11
15.12
15.16
15.21
15.24
15.35
15.36
15.37
15.38
15.41
15.46
15.49
16.01
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.07
16.17
16.17
16.19
16.22
16.24
17.01
17.09
17.09
17.12
17.17
17.22

DIVISION
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

SUSAN MEISTRELL
JEFF WIDMANN
FRANK BIRD
BRIAN TAYLOR
FRANK GREENE
MATT MALLON
WENDY WATSON
ROBERT CLARK
TARA HUFFINE
GREG OTTO

JIM MALPODE
LENA MAUN

MORI BIENER
ROBERT KAWAMOTO
AMY GOODRICH
TOM EAKINS
MICHAEL GINTHER
KENT MADENWALD
PAT DORR

ROBERT BEACHER
THOMAS DANNELY
DAVID FORREST
CHRIS O'DRISCOLL
SCOTT JOHNSON
SUSAN BARR

JIM GOOD

DON KUHNS
MEREDITH GOOD
ALEX GRONBACH
JOHN COSGROVE
SYDNEY DODSON
RILEY MALLON
PHILIP PARADISSIS

CHARLENE MIGLIORINI

MIKE HARRINGTON
MATT SIMKINS

KIMBERLY SCHNEIDER

LOREN LEONARD
KEN GOODRICH
RUTHIE DANNELY
MICHAEL DANNELY
ULLA ARVIDSSON
PHIL NORTON

JENNY VON BLANKENBURG

AUNDY CALDWELL
DANA CURRIER
KEN BOHNEY
CARL OSBORNE
DEVI RASIAL
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40-44
45-49
35-39
50-54
65-69
35-39
55-59
18-24
18-24
40-44
60-64
25-29
45-49
50-54
30-34
60-64
55-59
40-44
30-34
40-44
12-Nov
40-44
45-49
35-39
45-49
50-54
50-54
15-17
13-14
65-69
10 & UNDER
10 & UNDER
55-59
35-39
40-44
45-49
35-39
70 & OVER
55-59
10 & UNDER
50-54
60-64
55-59
35-39
30-34
12-Nov
65-69
60-64
45-49

17.23
17.24
17.26
17.28
17.3
18
18.08
18.09
18.12
18.14
18.17
18.2
18.21
18.26
18.32
18.35
19
19.1
19.24
19.43
19.49
19.56
19.56
20.17
20.31
20.35
20.52
20.58
21.19
21.2
21.21
21.27
21.32
21.42
21.45
22.1
22.21
22.28
23.24
23.25
23.39
23.48
24.13
24.13
24.36
24.45
25.15
25.24
26.47
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

KARL HARZ

DEBBIE DI BIASE

TANNIE PAQUETTE

JANICE OSBORNE

VICTOR SILVA

PAT WOOLLEY

MIYOKO O'HARA

NANCY MATHE

CONRAD KOHL VON BLANKENE
KATHRYN VON BLANKENBURG
CONRAD VON BLANKENBURG
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50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
70 & OVER
70 & OVER
70 & OVER
55-59
10 & UNDER
60-64
60-64

27.01
27.08
27.46
28.28
28.57
30.14
31.29
32.58
32.59
33.23
33.4
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